

25

MACT96/22

KUNAL Vs. GURMEET SINGH AND ORS

22.11.2024

Present : Sh. Kuldeep Kumar, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Vijendra Singh Dhanger, Ld. counsel for R1 & R2.
Sh. R P Mathur, Ld. counsel for R3/Insurance
Company.
Sh. Akshay Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for Bajaj Allianz
General Insurance Co. Ltd.
LC in person.

Evidence is going on with Ld. LC.

Put up for report of LC on 21.02.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
22.11.2024